CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Office of Strategic Planning and Partnerships

Keith Norton

Chief

Strategic Planning & Partnerships
860-713-6465
keith.norton@ct.gov

Robin Cecere
Director

School Choice
860-713-6518
robin.cecere@ct.gov

Shola Freeman

Bureau Chief

Regional School Choice Office (RSCO)
860-713-6532

shola.freeman.ct.gov

Karen Amaker

Director

Workforce & Career Readiness
860-713-6535
karen.amaker@ct.gov

Pia Cavasino

Administrative Assistant
Strategic Planning & Partnerships
860-713-6602
pia.cavasino@ct.gov

Katie Atkinson

Consultant

College and Career Readiness
860-713-6773
katie.atkinson@ct.gov

Michelle Altomare
Research Associate
Statewide Choice Programs
860-713-6454
michelle.altomare@ct.gov

(=]
<o

Janet Foster

Consultant

Statewide Choice Programs
860-713-6561
janet.foster@ct.gov

Laura Lyon

Lottery Consultant
Sheff Region Bureau
860-713-6598
laura.lyon@ct.gov

Kelly Mero

Magnet School Consultant
Statewide Choice Programs
860-713-6454
kelly.mero@ct.gov




Kerry Mattson

Team Lead

Parent Resource Center
860-713-6487
kerry.mattson@ct.gov

Shelby Caballero
Education Service Support
Parent Resource Center
860-713-6920
shelby.caballero@ct.gov

Marilyn Cancel

Education Service Support
Parent Resource Center
860-713-6623
marilyn.cancel@ct.gov

Sandi Casberg

Assoc. Education Consultant
Parent Resource Center
860-713-6960
sandi.casberg@ct.gov

Brenna Casey

Education Service Support
Parent Resource Center
860-713-6457
brenna.casey.ct.gov

(2

Carmen Santana
Education Service Support
Parent Resource Center
860-713-6626
carmen.santana@ct.gov

Vincent Crawford

Family and Community Liaison
Sheff Region Bureau
860-713-6992
vincent.crawford@ct.gov

Sarah L. Jones
Marketing Consultant
Sheff Region Bureau
860-713-6883
sarah.l.jones@ct.gov

Meliha Korkutovic
Education Services Specialist
Parent Resource Center
860-713-6939
Meliha.Korkutovic@ct.gov

SDE.StrategicPlanning@ct.gov

450 Columbus Boulevard - Suite 407

Hartford, CT 06103
Telephone: (860) 713-6465




